established for use by any student who wishes to conduct a self-assessment of his own study habits. 
Students were randomly selected in this study. No attempt was made to get representation from 
freshman, sophomore, junior and senior students. One hundred and fifty (150) questionnaires were 
given out. One hundred and sixteen students (116) responded (a response rate of 77.33%). A survey 
questionnaire on study habits consisting of eight components was given to students to complete. The 
eight components are: time management, concentration and memory, study helps and note taking, test